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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
1
9
7
3
5
4
8
2
6

Name
Szántó Dániel
Zilinsky Márk
Minorics Ernõ
Hári János
Bánki Ede
Aszalós Ádám
Szanyi Norbert
Papp István
Kosina Péter

Laps
17
16
15
15
12
10
0
0
0

Total Tm
10:27.754
10:30.076
10:07.641
10:10.970

7:47.428
10:43.633

-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

3.329
-- 5 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

3.329
-- 3 Laps --
-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
34.483
35.853
36.986
37.028
35.095
50.298

-.---
-.---
-.---

In Lap
14
8
8

11
10
8
-
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 9 7 3 5 4 8 2 6

2013 RCOR I.forduló2013 RCOR I.forduló

Göd (0.2 Km)Göd (0.2 Km)

2013.04.19.  01:292013.04.19.  01:29

SCTSCT
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 19,498

Best Tm: 34.483, Spd: 20,880

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Szántó Dániel

RaceTime: 10:27
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